
Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 3

Zacharie Gagnon 26 24 21 13 21 8 3 68 45

Polyno (CSLA) 268 367 490

1

Thomas Aubut 24 26 21 16 11 21 1 2 56 63

Le Tremplin (CSOB) 451 220

1

Marc-Étienne Fournier 13 21 16 21 21 15 1 2 50 57

Le Tremplin (CSOB) 306

1

Matthew Robert 8 21 21 11 15 21 1 2 44 53

Le Tremplin (CSOB)

Cadet

71 2 3 4

4

Simple Masculin

5

CSM7

1

2

3

6

7

Rang

1

2
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